Big power, little package.
The EOS “Power-Z” AC-DC universal power
adapter gives you up to 70 watts of
continuous power in a package so
small it could only come from EOS.
Delivering nearly 8 watts per cubic
inch, the “Power-Z” has over twice the
density of any other high wattage power

EMI/RFI EN55022 Class B, FCC Part 2 &15 Class B, CISPR22
Class B
MTBF Over 200,000 hours @ 25°C ambient condition
MECHANICAL
Dimensions See table below
Weight 9 ounces, includes DC cord
Ac Input Connector Dual pin, IEC 320 approved C8 type, mates with
interchangeable cords for world wide operations.
DC Output Connector Right angle, hollow coaxial plug, 0.10” (2.54 mm) inside
diameter, 0.21” (5.49 mm) outside diameter. Center
positive polarity.
DC Cord Length 40 inches
OUTPUT VOLTAGE/CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Output Current Power
Number Voltage max (amp) max peak
ZVC60NT12E12.0 VDC 5.00 60W 65W
ZVC60NT15E15.0 VDC 4.00 60W 65W
ZVC65NT19E19.0 VDC 3.40 65W 70W
ZVC65NT24E24.0 VDC 2.70 65W 70W
ZVC70NS19E19.0 VDC 3.50 65W 80W
ZVC70NS24E24.0 VDC 2.90 70W 80W
Consult your local representative below or the factory for custom
requirements or modifications to standard products. Specifications
are subject to change without notice.
EOS Corporation